
Company Name Greenwood SCH Dist 50

Post Date Between 2019-05-01 00:00:00 and 2019-05-31 23:59:59

Monthly Transparency Report Owner Montgomery, Sally

Report Time 2019-06-13 12:27:51

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or
Payment

Post Date Purchase Date Amount GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Desc GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Vendor Name

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 128.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 83.67 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 SNEADS CARPET ONE

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 312.18 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 5.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 319.85 MIDDLE INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES-
NORTHSIDE

100.113.00311.015.9000 AMZN MKTP US MZ4HA12Z0 AM

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 1,016.50 DATA PROCESSING TECH/SOFTWARE
SUPP DIST INFRA LIC

100.266.00445.204.0010 CDW GOVT #SCH2897

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 204.71 ATTEND/SOCIAL WORK PURCH SER
ADMIN

100.211.00360.203.0361 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

05/01/2019 04/29/2019 718.61 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 22.96 SUPPLIES- INSTRUCTION 100.224.00410.201.0600 BI-LO GROCERY #5553

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 10.00 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE
REPAIRS/SUPPLIES BO

100.254.00390.204.0336 SPARKLE EXPRESS CAR WASH

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 99.40 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- 100.111.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US MZ3810280

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 4.55 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 2,396.76 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 TODAY'S CLASSROOM

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 2,415.40 TRAVEL 311.224.00332.201.0000 EXPEDIA 7430982696217

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 36.08 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/01/2019 04/29/2019 111.43 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES ECC 100.233.00410.013.9000 THE MASTER TEACHER

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 109.44 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/01/2019 04/29/2019 53.99 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 OLD TIME POTTERY 0039

05/01/2019 04/29/2019 1,517.88 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC

05/01/2019 04/29/2019 75.29 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 32.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 532

05/01/2019 04/29/2019 848.96 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 Jones School Supply Co.,

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 77.04 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/01/2019 04/29/2019 42.47 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214
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Post Date Purchase Date Amount GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Desc GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Vendor Name

0

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 74.89 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 AMZN MKTP US MZ2OB5D12 AM

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 154.98 INSTR IMPROV INSERV OTHER
OBJECTS RICE

100.224.00690.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US MZ85926I2 AM

05/01/2019 04/30/2019 53.50 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 MICHAELS STORES 1059

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 801.90 MIDDLE TECHNOLOGY AND
SOFTWARE SUPPLIES-WESTVIEW

100.113.00445.016.9000 AMZN Mktp US MZ8KV5I11

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 80.24 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 882.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 67.44 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 GREENWOOD DISCOUNT CENTER

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 77.44 MIDDLE TECHNOLOGY AND
SOFTWARE SUPPLIES-WESTVIEW

100.113.00445.016.9000 AMZN MKTP US MZ4I69S32 AM

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 27.07 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 480.00 INSTR IMPROV INSERV OTHER
OBJECTS RICE

100.224.00690.002.9000 AMAZON.COM MZ3DZ7RY1 AMZN

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 123.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM MZ5V21ID1 AMZN

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 129.00 VOC SUPPLIES GFRTC 328.115.00410.018.0000 PTCB
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05/02/2019 05/01/2019 230.90 MEDIA SUPPLIES GHS 100.222.00410.017.9000 AMZN MKTP US MZ5362DW2 AM

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 2,348.99 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS GHS

100.222.00430.017.9000 DEMCO INC

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 38.52 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 (133.74) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 10.00 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE
REPAIRS/SUPPLIES BO

100.254.00390.204.0336 BARRETT'S STORE

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 30.99 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 925.00 TRAVEL 311.224.00332.201.0000 THE RON CLARK ACADEMY

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 925.00 TRAVEL 311.224.00332.201.0000 THE RON CLARK ACADEMY

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 55.90 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 FOOD LION #1431

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 27.41 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 433.35 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 BAUDVILLE INC.

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 21.56 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5810

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 43.17 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 68.43 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 38.50 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 245.42 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0412 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 245.42 OPER/MAINT STORES PURCHASES 100.254.00411.204.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 83.88 MIDDLE TECHNOLOGY AND
SOFTWARE SUPPLIES-WESTVIEW

100.113.00445.016.9000 AMZN Mktp US MZ8YE2DB2

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 30.00 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 SQ  WHISK AWAY

05/02/2019 05/02/2019 75.58 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 86.56 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 82.70 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US MZ5XD87F0 AM

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 129.00 VOC SUPPLIES GFRTC 328.115.00410.018.0000 PTCB

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 119.09 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 33.43 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 AMAZON.COM MZ37A2KK0 AMZN

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 7.22 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 AMZN MKTP US MZ2Q47DV2 AM

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 78.87 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 GREENWOOD AUTO PARTS INC

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 925.00 TRAVEL 311.224.00332.201.0000 THE RON CLARK ACADEMY

Montgomery, Sally 2019-06-13 12:27:51of3 29



Post Date Purchase Date Amount GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Desc GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Vendor Name

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 2,250.00 SUPERV SPEC PROJ DATA PROC
SERV DIST

356.223.00316.001.0000 NCS GED EXAM

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 172.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 12.84 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES EMD 100.233.00410.014.9000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 211.50 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 TRANSPARENT CLASSROOM

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 (1.94) INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING HR

100.224.00312.205.0600 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 925.00 TRAVEL 311.224.00332.201.0000 THE RON CLARK ACADEMY

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 72.00 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 WAL-MART #6887

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 55.90 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 BATTERIES PLUS - #0635

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 339.62 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GEC 100.233.00410.019.9000 MCCASLANS BOOKSTORE

05/02/2019 04/30/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/02/2019 05/01/2019 29.19 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 400.00 VOC SUPPLIES GFRTC 328.115.00410.018.0000 PAYPAL  AAFCS

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 63.30 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES MAT 100.233.00410.005.9000 MCCASLANS BOOKSTORE

05/03/2019 05/01/2019 286.47 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL BO/OCS 100.266.00332.204.0000 Doubletree Myrtle Beach

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 19.99 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 HELLO  HELLOFAX

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 54.22 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 107.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/03/2019 05/01/2019 1,679.47 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 822.254.00410.204.2600 HOMEDEPOT.COM

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 62.42 SUPT SUPPLIES SUPT 100.232.00410.202.0000 WAL-MART #1382

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 17.60 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/03/2019 05/01/2019 13.60 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #3254

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 45.10 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 FULL SOURCE LLC

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 297.85 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 303.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - NSD 600.256.00410.015.0254 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/03/2019 05/01/2019 255.00 SCH ADMIN TRAVEL GEC 100.233.00332.019.9000 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 30.98 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 MCCASLANS BOOKSTORE

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 293.51 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- 100.111.00410.008.9000 BULKOFFICESUPPLY

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 144.10 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN
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05/03/2019 05/02/2019 1,195.73 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES MAT 100.233.00410.005.9000 MCCASLANS BOOKSTORE

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 128.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 73.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 25.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/03/2019 05/01/2019 142.74 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 GREENWOOD DISCOUNT CENTER

05/03/2019 05/01/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 (128.40) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 14.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 499.73 FOOD PURCHASE - CATERING 601.256.00410.204.0000 PUBLIX #1464

05/03/2019 05/01/2019 617.41 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 11.71 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/03/2019 05/02/2019 72.75 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMZN Mktp US MZ3QK29K0

05/06/2019 05/05/2019 23.43 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN MKTP US MZ1AH5U52 AM

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 23.55 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 Jones School Supply Co.,

05/06/2019 05/04/2019 133.74 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 AMZN Mktp US MN7RN1O91

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 144.77 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 181.79 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/06/2019 05/05/2019 64.18 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 Amazon.com MZ6AO0U92

05/06/2019 05/05/2019 80.00 INSTR IMPROV INSERV OTHER
OBJECTS RICE

100.224.00690.002.9000 AMAZON.COM MZ6BA3II2 AMZN

05/06/2019 05/04/2019 37.23 CHORAL SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9419 Amazon.com MZ80S7IC0

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 25.35 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 141.01 FOOD PURCHASE - CATERING 601.256.00410.204.0000 CORLEYS MARKET & GR

05/06/2019 05/05/2019 4.28 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 682.96 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 B AND F

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 682.96 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 B AND F

05/06/2019 05/04/2019 117.93 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 MY SEDAN

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 216.00 BAND SUPPLIES-EHS 100.114.00410.014.0416 MUSICAL INNOVATIONS

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 444.09 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 Jones School Supply Co.,
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05/06/2019 05/02/2019 480.80 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 DELTA AIR   0067356737929

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 627.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.9412 HOMEDEPOT.COM

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 627.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.9412 HOMEDEPOT.COM

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 627.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.9412 HOMEDEPOT.COM

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 627.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.9412 HOMEDEPOT.COM

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 181.41 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 10.69 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 EWIRELESSGEAR

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 309.66 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 SNEADS CARPET ONE

05/06/2019 05/05/2019 128.92 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 AMAZON.COM MZ6A46UU2 AMZN

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 60.22 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 15.06 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 350.56 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 Jones School Supply Co.,

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 13.87 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

05/06/2019 05/04/2019 58.30 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN7E34O41 AM

05/06/2019 05/05/2019 29.20 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US MZ2T69II0 AM

05/06/2019 05/05/2019 12.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM MZ6IS8RF0 AMZN

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 268.79 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD AUTO PARTS INC

05/06/2019 05/04/2019 220.40 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES MAT 100.233.00410.005.9000 AMZN Mktp US MZ48V2IE0

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 16.04 EXPENDABLE EQUIPMENT LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0010 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/06/2019 05/04/2019 52.62 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9414 AMZN Mktp US MZ7990UD2

05/06/2019 05/04/2019 43.85 HEALTH SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.213.00410.204.0000 AMZN MKTP US MN9PW2OV1 AM

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 ROUNDS RANCH
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05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 70.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 ROUNDS RANCH

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 480.80 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 DELTA AIR   0067356737928

05/06/2019 05/05/2019 10.89 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 FOOD LION #1431

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 (1,307.47) INSTR IMPROV STAFF DEV TRAVEL -
TITLE II

100.224.00332.201.8267 EXPEDIA 7414106874134

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 255.00 SCH ADMIN TRAVEL GEC 100.233.00332.019.9000 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO

05/06/2019 05/03/2019 301.78 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 CORE ESSENTIALS INC

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 7.24 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/06/2019 05/02/2019 97.90 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 508.59 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 22.95 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 FOOD LION #1431

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 41.17 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 179.77 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 HELLO  HELLOFAX

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 (16.04) MIDDLE TECHNOLOGY AND
SOFTWARE SUPPLIES-WESTVIEW

100.113.00445.016.9000 Prime Video

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 40.20 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-HODGES 100.112.00410.009.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 57.72 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.9412 LOWES #00518

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 16.24 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 MCALISTER'S-1128

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 637.79 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.113.00410.201.0190 LANGUAGE LINE

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 51.07 ELEM SUPPLIES-HODGES 100.113.00410.009.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 12.84 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 WALGREENS #7446
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05/07/2019 05/06/2019 82.39 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 55.21 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 PUBLIX #1464

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 133.59 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 12.84 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 47.08 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 47.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 419.44 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 QUICK COPIES OF GREENWOOD

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 17.97 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMAZON.COM MN3T31LX1 AMZN

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 21.40 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 BIG LOTS STORES - #1096

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 83.06 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 6.42 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/07/2019 05/06/2019 4.99 FOOD PURCHASE - CATERING 601.256.00410.204.0000 PUBLIX #1464

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 99.11 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 12.81 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 180.65 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 224.70 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 SNEADS CARPET ONE

05/08/2019 05/06/2019 116.00 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 Jones School Supply Co.,

05/08/2019 05/06/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 562.49 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES DIST 399.266.00445.001.0000 AMZN Mktp US MZ44P8Y00

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 8.47 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 96.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 169.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/08/2019 05/06/2019 10.46 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 24.91 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 48.31 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES - GEN 100.114.00410.019.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 260.01 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 QUICK COPIES OF GREENWOOD

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 129.60 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES HOD 100.233.00410.009.9000 AMAZON.COM MN1AK0CM2 AMZN

05/08/2019 05/06/2019 138.01 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 B AND F
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05/08/2019 05/07/2019 28.00 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 FOOD LION #1431

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 209.68 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES-MATHEWS

100.112.00445.005.9000 AMAZON.COM MN0190N71 AMZN

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 79.03 OPER/MAINT  SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.9412 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 43.83 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 60.00 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 BARRETT'S STORE

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 6.79 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD AUTO PARTS INC

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 149.58 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 WAL-MART #1382

05/08/2019 05/08/2019 503.97 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES DIST 399.266.00445.001.0000 Amazon.com MN8N083D1

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 99.19 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 SHEALY ELECTRICAL WH 323

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 (133.74) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/08/2019 05/06/2019 930.90 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/08/2019 05/06/2019 930.90 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 12.00 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0012 GREENWOOD CLEANERS

05/08/2019 05/06/2019 10.46 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/08/2019 05/07/2019 15.00 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 CORLEYS MARKET & GR

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 160.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 160.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 160.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/09/2019 05/07/2019 149.78 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 9.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 LOWES #00518

05/09/2019 05/07/2019 196.56 SUPERV SPEC PROG SUPPLIES ISC 100.223.00410.012.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 1,049.75 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS PIN

100.222.00430.008.9000 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 500.00 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/TRAVEL
STAFF DEV

100.224.00332.201.0600 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 57.83 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 WAL-MART #6887

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 82.37 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 25.41 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.9412 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 139.57 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471
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05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 192.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 37.62 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 PUBLIX #1464

05/09/2019 05/07/2019 72.64 SUPERV SPEC PROG SUPPLIES ISC 100.223.00410.012.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 119.50 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.9412 MICROFIBERWHOLESALE

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 16.56 AUTISM SUPPLIES MER 100.161.00410.006.0000 AMZN MKTP US MN45J3O10 AM

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 518.00 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/TRAVEL
STAFF DEV

100.224.00332.201.0600 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 19.88 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.9412 LOWES #00518

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 202.19 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS MER

100.222.00430.006.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 545.11 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS PIN

100.222.00430.008.9000 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 36.10 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 81.30 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 23.60 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/09/2019 05/07/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 144.45 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES DIST 399.266.00445.001.0000 Amazon.com MN18Y6OG0
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05/09/2019 05/09/2019 496.44 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 MOES SW GRILL 2352 CATER

05/09/2019 05/07/2019 77.04 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 FIVE BELOW 642

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 31.35 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/09/2019 05/08/2019 2.17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GHS 600.256.00410.017.0254 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 20.32 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 3.48 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 LOWES #00518

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 17.12 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 153.71 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 GRAINGER

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 10.15 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES HOD 100.233.00410.009.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN3MC54Q2

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 164.95 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.113.00410.201.0190 CEEL CENTER

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 35.93 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN18L2FS0

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 291.41 STAFF SERVICES TRAVEL HR 100.264.00380.205.0000 MARINA INN GRANDE DUNES

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 37.45 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 EMERALD INK AND STITCHES

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 8.33 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 74.69 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 87.72 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 79.17 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 5.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 18.18 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 456.96 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 Jones School Supply Co.,

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 492.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 492.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 492.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 492.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

05/10/2019 05/10/2019 115.56 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN7C664C2

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 9.73 BAND SUPPLIES-EHS 100.114.00410.014.0416 MUSICAL INNOVATIONS

05/10/2019 05/10/2019 496.44 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 MOES SW GRILL 2352 CATER
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05/10/2019 05/08/2019 51.19 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/10/2019 05/08/2019 255.00 STAFF SERVICES TRAVEL HR 100.264.00380.205.0000 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 30.13 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/10/2019 05/09/2019 298.27 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 35.45 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 86.28 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 MY SEDAN

05/13/2019 05/09/2019 9.61 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 29.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 32.09 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 470.12 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9000 JORGENSON LOCKERS

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 15.26 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 5.93 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 EXPEDIA 7433715182308

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 284.00 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 AMERICAN AIR0017321045470

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 31.73 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- 100.111.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN1NI2L72

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 68.71 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 143.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 443.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - RICE 600.256.00410.002.0254 PARTS TOWN

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 320.79 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 MCCASLANS BOOKSTORE

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 26.75 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/13/2019 05/09/2019 341.50 INSTR IMPROV INSERV TRAVEL HR 100.224.00332.205.0000 DELTA AIR   0062370068830

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 10.17 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/13/2019 05/13/2019 59.35 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMAZON.COM MN2NP53E0 AMZN

05/13/2019 05/09/2019 344.65 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 TRANE SUPPLY-115413

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 34.17 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 SHEALY ELECTRICAL WH 323

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE
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05/13/2019 05/10/2019 83.87 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 MY SEDAN

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 29.92 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 25.98 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/13/2019 05/09/2019 256.78 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 386.80 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 UNITED      0167321038573

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 71.00 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN MKTP US MN5HT3ZH0 AM

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 37.46 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 309.41 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES

05/13/2019 05/10/2019 143.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/13/2019 05/09/2019 32.57 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 CHICK-FIL-A  #00502

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 69.80 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 427.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 GEORGE SCOTT & ASSOCIATE

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 21.29 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 72.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 Amazon.com MN69A1TL0

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 (575.00) TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 TEACHERS COLLEGE WEB COL

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 30.00 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 FOOD LION #1431

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 725.00 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 TEACHERS COLLEGE WEB COL

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 33.70 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 PUBLIX #1464

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 8.01 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5810

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 24.00 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GEC 100.233.00410.019.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 256.78 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN3IT7JB0

05/14/2019 05/12/2019 116.47 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - MER 600.256.00410.006.0254 PARTS TOWN

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 1,262.60 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 CART  TRAILER OF EMERALD

05/14/2019 05/14/2019 1,515.00 INSTR IMPROV STAFF DEV TRAVEL -
TITLE II

100.224.00332.201.8267 NATIONAL SCIENCE TEACHER

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 42.75 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN0PB6TS0

05/14/2019 05/13/2019 12.47 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540
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05/14/2019 05/13/2019 143.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 133.75 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 107.14 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD AUTO PARTS INC

05/15/2019 05/13/2019 99.99 INST PROG BYOND REG SCH DAY
DATA PROCESS SERV

221.175.00316.001.0000 NORTHLAND COMMUNICATIO

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 308.16 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 LAMINEX

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 11.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 FOOD LION #2145

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 230.04 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 INKCARTRIDGES

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 198.62 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/15/2019 05/13/2019 27.06 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 89.00 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS - RICE

100.222.00430.002.9000 Scholastic Reading Club

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 24.13 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN1CW6AC0 AM

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 18.79 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 673.40 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 SKIPS AUTO REPAIR

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 673.40 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE
REPAIRS/SUPPLIES BO

100.254.00390.204.0336 SKIPS AUTO REPAIR

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 284.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 191.98 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 LOWES #00518

05/15/2019 05/13/2019 570.53 ADULT ED HI-SCH SUPPLIES DIST 356.182.00410.001.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 349.66 ELEM SUPPLIES-HODGES 100.113.00410.009.9000 PRESENTATION SYSTEMS SO

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 393.00 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS - RICE

100.222.00430.002.9000 Scholastic Reading Club

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 12.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 LOWES #00518

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 (133.74) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/15/2019 05/14/2019 160.49 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/15/2019 05/13/2019 57.52 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

05/15/2019 05/13/2019 57.52 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

05/15/2019 05/13/2019 25.68 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-HODGES 100.112.00410.009.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/16/2019 05/16/2019 234.62 BAND SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9416 GCI  WOODWIND

05/16/2019 05/16/2019 170.13 SUPT SUPPLIES SUPT 100.232.00410.202.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

05/16/2019 05/14/2019 21.31 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6535

Montgomery, Sally 2019-06-13 12:27:51of14 29



Post Date Purchase Date Amount GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Desc GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Vendor Name

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 33.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 LOWES #00518

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 189.14 BAND SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9416 J.W. PEPPER

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 143.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 24.41 OPERATIONS SUPPLIES BO POSTAGE 100.254.00410.204.0341 THE UPS STORE 1775

05/16/2019 05/14/2019 54.08 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/16/2019 05/16/2019 99.40 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 SCHOOL HEALTH CORP

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 84.37 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 HOBBY AND GARDEN CENTER

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 246.15 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 2,470.00 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 ASSET GENIE

05/16/2019 05/14/2019 41.63 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 Jones School Supply Co.,

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 86.28 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 MY SEDAN

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 43.63 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 WAL-MART #1382

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 20.30 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 532

05/16/2019 05/14/2019 31.59 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #321

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 (22.62) MIDDLE SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9000 AMZN MKTP US AMZN.COM/BIL

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 318.50 BAND SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9416 J.W. PEPPER

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 507.18 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 CDW GOVT #SHK8074

05/16/2019 05/15/2019 34.31 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 FOOD LION #1431

05/16/2019 05/14/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/17/2019 05/17/2019 53.49 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- 100.111.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN5CR45J1

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 12.47 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 350.84 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN5MZ4110

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 6.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/17/2019 05/15/2019 155.16 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 7.78 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 FASTENAL COMPANY 01SCGRN

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 18.91 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 DOLLAR TREE

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 106.46 MEDIA SUPPLIES HOD 100.222.00410.009.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN9U49052 AM

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 22.44 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- 100.111.00410.008.9000 Amazon.com MN7ON91L0
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05/17/2019 05/17/2019 114.12 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 609.90 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 822.254.00410.204.2600 SOUTHEAST INDUSTRIAL EQUI

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 33.15 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 132.05 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 129.10 MEDIA PERIODICALS PIN 100.222.00440.008.9000 AMAZON.COM MN3FD05E1 AMZN

05/17/2019 05/15/2019 57.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 B AND F

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 16.21 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 28.83 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN0FK05B1

05/17/2019 05/13/2019 1,066.06 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 MUSIC&ARTS.COM

05/17/2019 05/13/2019 1,066.06 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES TRANS 100.254.00410.255.0000 MUSIC&ARTS.COM

05/17/2019 05/10/2019 2,696.58 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS HOD

100.222.00430.009.9000 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 78.78 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- 100.111.00410.008.9000 BULKOFFICESUPPLY

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 14.43 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 25.66 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 AMZN MKTP US MN0NT00R2 AM

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 320.43 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 AMAZON.COM MN82F7VR1 AMZN

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 29.43 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 2,328.00 OPER/MAINT STORES PURCHASES 100.254.00411.204.0000 WWW.TREDS.COM

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 316.70 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.9412 THE WEBSTAURANT STORE

05/17/2019 05/16/2019 9.16 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 333.84 ADULT ED HI-SCH SUPPLIES DIST 356.182.00410.001.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 74.85 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/20/2019 05/16/2019 36.34 SUPT SUPPLIES SUPT 100.232.00410.202.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 42.74 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 97.34 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/20/2019 05/18/2019 55.61 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/20/2019 05/16/2019 1,216.07 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 110.17 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/20/2019 05/19/2019 17.09 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 AMAZON.COM MN1BO9XJ0 AMZN
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05/20/2019 05/18/2019 48.12 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 210.113.00410.201.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 580.80 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 113.44 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 25.50 ELEM SUPPLIES - ACTS/STEMS/AVID -
INSTR

100.113.00410.201.0123 USPS PO 4536400649

05/20/2019 05/13/2019 117.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 MOUNTZ GLASS CO

05/20/2019 05/18/2019 1,465.90 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES-MATHEWS

100.112.00445.005.9000 DMI  DELL K-12 REL

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 564.11 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES DIST 399.266.00445.001.0000 AMAZON.COM MN1GR9PX0 AMZN

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 97.69 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 210.113.00410.201.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 164.79 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/20/2019 05/16/2019 49.01 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 SOUND SYSTEMS AND MO

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 263.50 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/20/2019 05/16/2019 95.59 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/20/2019 05/18/2019 299.45 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 LOWES #00518

05/20/2019 05/16/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/20/2019 05/18/2019 183.04 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 210.113.00410.201.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 71.51 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/20/2019 05/19/2019 51.77 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 Amazon.com MN8KT8GE2

05/20/2019 05/16/2019 90.18 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 SOUND SYSTEMS AND MO

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 12.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 62.33 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

05/20/2019 05/16/2019 256.80 ADULT ED HI-SCH SUPPLIES DIST 356.182.00410.001.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 18.52 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/20/2019 05/16/2019 274.79 SUPPLIES INSTR 901.224.00410.201.0000 CHICK-FIL-A #03584

05/20/2019 05/17/2019 133.93 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 210.113.00410.201.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 1,836.12 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 8.01 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE GAS/OIL BO 100.254.00410.204.0337 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5810

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 14.75 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 107.26 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN
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05/21/2019 05/20/2019 9.99 SUPT TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES 100.232.00445.202.0000 HELLO  HELLOFAX

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 83.56 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 Etsy.com - MyWeddingStore

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 393.00 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 232.271.00339.201.0000 RIVERBANKS ZOO

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 409.64 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 13.90 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 Amazon Prime

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 394.06 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 LOWES #00518

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 54.51 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 LOWES #00518

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 18.06 DATA PROC TECH/SOFT DIST INFRA
MAT B0/OCS

100.266.00445.204.0020 WAL-MART #1382

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 223.78 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.9412 Amazon.com MN2JH8VB2

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 105.93 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 HOBBY AND GARDEN CENTER

05/21/2019 05/19/2019 38.50 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/21/2019 05/20/2019 18.52 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 100.01 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 220.71 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 51.69 BOARD SUPPLIES SUPT 100.231.00410.202.0000 MONTAGUES RESTAURANT

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 5.66 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN8WI9HA0

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 105.93 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 QUICK COPIES OF GREENWOOD

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 8.93 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/22/2019 05/20/2019 6.39 BAND SUPPLIES-EHS 100.114.00410.014.0416 MUSICAL INNOVATIONS

05/22/2019 05/20/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 32.71 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 32.71 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/22/2019 05/18/2019 68.58 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 EXCELSIOR HOTEL

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 114.76 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - SPR 600.256.00410.004.0254 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/22/2019 05/20/2019 55.60 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/22/2019 05/20/2019 1,241.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 CORBIN TURF ORNAMENTAL SU

05/22/2019 05/20/2019 1,241.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 CORBIN TURF ORNAMENTAL SU

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 24.31 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC
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05/22/2019 05/21/2019 9.46 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.9412 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 299.30 INSTR IMPROV INSERV OTHER
OBJECTS RICE

100.224.00690.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN21265K0 AM

05/22/2019 05/20/2019 556.84 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 OTC BRANDS,  INC.

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 39.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 65.93 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN2XA95L2 AM

05/22/2019 05/20/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 19.88 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 105.93 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 HOBBY AND GARDEN CENTER

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 56.13 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN87C1HJ0 AM

05/22/2019 05/19/2019 22.86 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 EXCELSIOR HOTEL

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 24.86 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 LOWES #00518

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 101.65 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/22/2019 05/20/2019 239.53 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471
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05/22/2019 05/21/2019 106.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/21/2019 743.60 EC SUPPLIES ECC 210.139.00410.013.0000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 205.14 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 47.24 BOARD SUPPLIES SUPT 100.231.00410.202.0000 MONTAGUES RESTAURANT

05/23/2019 05/23/2019 223.01 INSTR IMPROV INSERV OTHER
OBJECTS RICE

100.224.00690.002.9000 SCHOOL HEALTH CORP

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 (60.50) OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 192.72 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 LOWES #00518

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 27.09 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 (133.74) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 64.92 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 32.06 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/23/2019 05/21/2019 452.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

05/23/2019 05/21/2019 22.25 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 649.07 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 SKIPS AUTO REPAIR

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 649.07 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE
REPAIRS/SUPPLIES BO

100.254.00390.204.0336 SKIPS AUTO REPAIR

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471
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05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 165.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 297.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN4ZQ58N0

05/23/2019 05/21/2019 14.97 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 32.16 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.9412 LOWES #00518

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 11.53 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 406.07 EC SUPPLIES ECC 210.139.00410.013.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 55.43 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 210.113.00410.201.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 (124.83) O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 (0.82) SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 185.73 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/23/2019 05/22/2019 1,243.48 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.113.00410.201.0190 AMAZON.COM MN7MR72S1 AMZN

05/23/2019 05/21/2019 27.71 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

05/23/2019 05/21/2019 22.25 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 OFFICE DEPOT #41

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 82.04 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 284.00 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 BARRETT'S STORE

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 249.52 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 PITSCO INC

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 11.79 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 25.09 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 BROWN INDUSTRIES INC

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 21.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 135.19 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM MN4CL3KI1 AMZN

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 262.49 SUPERV SPEC PROG SUPPLIES ISC 100.223.00410.012.0000 QUICK COPIES OF GREENWOOD

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471
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05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 101.63 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 35.46 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 12.82 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 98.51 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.9412 LOWES #00518

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 149.23 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES MAT 100.233.00410.005.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN7FZ5KZ1 AM

05/24/2019 05/24/2019 346.05 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.111.00410.010.9000 ACE EDUCATIONAL RETAIL

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 800.66 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 ESTES INDUSTRIES

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 708.30 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 60.46 EXPENDABLE EQUIPMENT LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0010 JES RESTAURANT EQUIP

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 111.02 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 204.31 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 AMAZON.COM MN8NZ2QH2 AMZN

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 9.30 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GEC 100.233.00410.019.9000 USPS PO 4536400649

05/24/2019 05/24/2019 (76,590.01) AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION

05/24/2019 05/23/2019 2.88 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/27/2019 05/25/2019 (688.86) ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.113.00410.201.0190 CHEGG  ORDER

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 73.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 14.97 STAFF SERV SUPPLIES HR 100.264.00410.205.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 189.13 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546
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05/27/2019 05/24/2019 124.52 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 GREENWOOD DISCOUNT CENTER

05/27/2019 05/26/2019 85.98 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN3AD9IE1 AM

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 12.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM MN20Z96E2 AMZN

05/27/2019 05/26/2019 633.40 DATA PROC TECH/SOFT DIST INFRA
MAT B0/OCS

100.266.00445.204.0020 AMAZON.COM MN99M0S20 AMZN

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 63.09 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/27/2019 05/25/2019 8.86 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 20.13 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/27/2019 05/25/2019 61.06 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN2V18D32

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 39.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 553.84 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 69.64 BOARD SUPPLIES SUPT 100.231.00410.202.0000 MAIN STREET MARKET

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 (22.86) TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 EXCELSIOR HOTEL

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 217.87 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 29.94 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 78.90 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.113.00410.201.0190 QUILL CORPORATION

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 44.90 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/27/2019 05/25/2019 688.86 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.113.00410.201.0190 CHEGG  ORDER

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 46.45 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WEST MUSIC CATALOG

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 26.06 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 47.96 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM MN29D26L0 AMZN

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 409.64 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 56.07 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 10.67 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 42.76 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES TRANS 100.254.00410.255.0000 LOWES #00518

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 61.88 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN2N75642

05/27/2019 05/26/2019 109.08 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 AMAZON.COM MN4825DM0 AMZN

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 104.45 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WEST MUSIC CATALOG

Montgomery, Sally 2019-06-13 12:27:51of23 29



Post Date Purchase Date Amount GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Desc GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Vendor Name

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 8.56 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 DOLLAR-GENERAL #6123

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 117.36 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WALMART.COM

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 225.00 IMPRV INST INSRV/STAFF TRAVEL-
STATE EIA (18)

329.224.00332.018.0000 USC EMALL

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 50.28 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 7.16 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 GREENWOOD DISCOUNT CENTER

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 10.27 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 812.13 EC SUPPLIES ECC 210.139.00410.013.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 6.85 STAFF SERV SUPPLIES HR 100.264.00410.205.0000 USPS PO 4536400649

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 82.50 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING HR

100.224.00312.205.0600 SP   THE RON CLARK ACA

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 71.78 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN8L81711

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 1,728.20 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 ASSET GENIE

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 91.72 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/27/2019 05/25/2019 81.00 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/27/2019 05/25/2019 79.48 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN3677DI2

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 443.00 MONTESSORI SUPPLIES LAK 822.118.00410.003.2750 NIENHUIS MONTESSORI

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 26.62 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES-MATHEWS

100.112.00445.005.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 15.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 LOWES #00518

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 91.80 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 16.86 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 QUILL CORPORATION

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 38.49 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.113.00410.201.0190 QUILL CORPORATION

05/27/2019 05/24/2019 81.19 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/27/2019 05/23/2019 17.22 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 SOUND SYSTEMS AND MO

05/28/2019 05/26/2019 700.15 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 PARTS TOWN

05/28/2019 05/27/2019 20.91 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN4631WA1

05/28/2019 05/27/2019 159.82 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/28/2019 05/27/2019 98.90 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 FOOD LION #1431
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05/29/2019 05/28/2019 76.52 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 202.09 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 85.56 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 Amazon.com MN9ZY47V0

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 1,171.87 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 129.42 FOOD PURCHASE - CATERING 601.256.00410.204.0000 WAL-MART #1382

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 63.88 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 GREENWOOD AUTO PARTS INC

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 4.05 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 47.85 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 232.271.00339.201.0000 RIVERBANKS ZOO

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 848.85 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 13.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 FASTENAL COMPANY 01SCGRN

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 12.79 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 GREENWOOD AUTO PARTS INC

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 48.14 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 22.43 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518
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05/29/2019 05/28/2019 34.81 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 LOWES #00518

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 37.89 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

05/29/2019 05/29/2019 407.74 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 ULINE   SHIP SUPPLIES

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 99.30 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 17.45 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 27.46 ELEM SUPPLIES - ACADEMIC
COACHES - INSTR

100.113.00410.201.0055 BI-LO GROCERY #5553

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 123.20 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN0US3WJ1

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 36.83 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 LOWES #00518

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 17.72 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 12.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 FOOD LION #1431

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 625.00 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 PAYPAL  WINTHROP

05/29/2019 05/29/2019 1,012.50 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 ROCHESTER 100, INC

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 7.64 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 19.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 LOWES #00518

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 32.06 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 AMZN Mktp US MN49W2YG1

05/29/2019 05/28/2019 269.62 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

Montgomery, Sally 2019-06-13 12:27:51of26 29



Post Date Purchase Date Amount GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Desc GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Vendor Name

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 69.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 4.23 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,544.38 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 210.113.00410.201.0000 HOME SCIENCE TOOLS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 598.95 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 WAYFAIR Wayfair

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 13.91 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 LOWES #00518

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 495.50 INSTR IMPROV INSERV TRAVEL HR 100.224.00332.205.0000 DELTA AIR   0062373439916

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 159.59 BAND SUPPLIES-EHS 100.114.00410.014.0416 MUSICAL INNOVATIONS

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 32.70 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 41.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 LOWES #00518

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 17.85 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 778.45 SUPPLIES LR - DIS 600.256.00410.204.0000 NTLREST SERVSAFE

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 111.30 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES ECC 100.233.00410.013.9000 SCHOOL CHECK IN

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS
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05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,952.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 ASPEN REFRIGERANTS

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 (53.49) KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- 100.111.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 135.77 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES-HODGES

100.112.00445.009.9000 AMAZON.COM MN2F677E0 AMZN

05/30/2019 05/30/2019 271.34 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 210.113.00410.201.0000 WALMART.COM

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 47.06 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 115.77 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES LAK 100.233.00410.003.9000 AMAZON.COM MN5456YO1 AMZN

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 18.18 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 6.78 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 495.50 INSTR IMPROV INSERV TRAVEL HR 100.224.00332.205.0000 DELTA AIR   0062373439915

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,299.50 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 ASSET GENIE

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 177.00 BAND SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9416 DISCOUNT REED CO

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,556.85 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,556.85 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,556.85 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,556.85 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 1,556.85 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 BROWN'S FARM AND GARDEN S

05/30/2019 05/28/2019 401.27 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 TRANE SUPPLY-115413

05/30/2019 05/29/2019 151.80 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 DECKER EQUIPMENT

05/31/2019 05/29/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 50.00 STAFF SERV SUPPLIES HR 100.264.00410.205.0000 PAYPAL  GOOGLEADDON

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 1,399.20 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 STUDIES WEEKLY

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 13,714.97 DATA PROC TECH/SOFT DIST INFRA
MAT B0/OCS

100.266.00445.204.0020 GENERAL AUDIT TOOL

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 38.60 MEDIA SUPPLIES HOD 100.222.00410.009.9000 AMAZON.COM MN38769B0 AMZN

05/31/2019 05/29/2019 882.70 OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 232.271.00339.201.0000 GEORGIA AQUARIUM

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 568.50 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 ASSET GENIE

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 28.84 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 MCCASLANS BOOKSTORE
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05/31/2019 05/30/2019 128.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 79.47 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 MARCOS PIZZA - 8245

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 115.37 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BOXLIGHT INC

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 98.51 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

05/31/2019 05/29/2019 163.24 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 CHICK-FIL-A #03584

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 2,288.95 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

05/31/2019 05/29/2019 16.12 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 108.49 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES TRANS 100.254.00410.255.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 59.52 FOOD PURCHASE - CATERING 601.256.00410.204.0000 PUBLIX #1464

05/31/2019 05/31/2019 109.72 DATA PROC TECH/SOFT DIST INFRA
MAT B0/OCS

100.266.00445.204.0020 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 62.04 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN2H36IK2 AM

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 11.99 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 WALGREENS #10229

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 48.12 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 132.74 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 222.18 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 CAPRIS ITALIAN OF GREENWO

05/31/2019 05/30/2019 33.57 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 WAL-MART #1382
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